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The Gregory Mills Foundation
ACTS OF GOOD

Through the Acts of Good 
supported by The Foundation, 
we spread the wings of our 
son Gregory. In the simplest 
and most meaningful form, 
we honour what was close to 
his heart and our contributive 
adventures from the lifetime we 
shared.

The Foundation is a tribute to his 
playful, joyful and caring spirit, 
his love of life, food, nature, 
colours of the world, animals 
and the underwater world. It 
was created in honour of his 
heart and his love for family and 
friends, life companions here for 
each other, bringing something 
good to each other.

Education, travel and the many 
eclectic experiences we had 
together were an integral part 
of our journey. We explored, 
we investigated, we ventured 
into different places, lifestyles, 
cultures and people’s stories.

We wanted to give back when 
Greg left this world which was 
the start of this altruistic project. 
We began with a board of ideas, 
thinking about those who didn’t 
have the opportunity we had 
to explore, to be educated, to 
give youth the opportunity to do 
good using their creativity, to 
feel safe, to have a good meal, 
to have heart warming moments, 
a touch, an opportunity to grow,  
be taken care of…

The legacy of a kind hearted 
young man, a life adventurer and 
lover of life.
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Place one bid on each item; 
Bid on as many lots as you wish, but bear in mind, you could win them all; 
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ARSENAL SIGNED AND FRAMED 
PRESENTATIONS

a. Smith-Rowe roadsign Your Bid 
 Min Bid £300
Est. £500-£1,000  ...........................................

72
mm

a. 2017-2018 Season Your Bid 
 Min Bid £250
Est. £450-£950  ...........................................

SIGNED AND FRAMED WEST HAM 
FOOTBALL SHIRTS

a. Mark Noble Your Bid 
 Min Bid £500
Est. £700-£1,200  ...........................................

b. Paolo DiCanio Your Bid 
 Min Bid £550
Est. £750-£1,250  ...........................................
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PAUL GASCOIGNE
SIGNED & FRAMED

a. Signature presentation Your Bid 
 Min Bid £350
Est. £550-£1,050  ...........................................

b. Photo presentation Your Bid 
 Min Bid £450
Est. £650-£1,150  ...........................................

TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
SIGNED & FRAMED

b. Kane photo montage Your Bid 
 Min Bid £350
Est. £550-£1,050  ...........................................

a. Kane & Alli domed boot Your Bid 
 Min Bid £300
Est. £500-£1,000  ...........................................
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Min Bid £600 Your Bid

Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................

SIGNED & FRAMED PRESENTATION 
FROM NINE OF THE 1966 SQUAD
From the heroes of 1966, England’s finest 
football moment immortalised in this 
exceptional photo presentation, signed 
by Banks, Cohen, Charlton, Wilson, Stiles, 
Charlton, Peters, Hurst and Hunt.

SIGNED AND FRAMED TENNIS CAPS 
FROM THE WIMBLEDON ACES

a. Andy Murray Your Bid 
 Min Bid £450
Est. £650-£1,150  ...........................................

b. Novak Djokovic Your Bid 
 Min Bid £500
Est. £700-£1,200  ...........................................

THE 2003 ENGLAND RWC SQUAD 
SIGNED 

A match that will forever go down in 
the annals of English Rugby and be 
remembered in the hearts and minds 
of every England Fan!
That Saturday morning, the anticipation, Tindall 
on for Catt, Jonny’s performances in the pre 
games, our trouncing of France in the Semi’s... 
The excitement was electric!

We’ll never forget Robinson’s Try, Wilkinson 
kicked penalties and then THAT drop-goal in 
extra time to win the game 20 – 17.

b. Signed & Cased Ball Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,650
Est. £1,850-£2,350  ...........................................

a. Squad signed frame Your Bid 
 Min Bid £850
Est. £1,050-£1,550  ...........................................

c. Signed & Framed Jersey  Your Bid 
 Min Bid £2,200
Est. £2,700-£3,200  ...........................................
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SIGNED AND DOME FRAMED 
BOXING GLOVES

b. Jake LaMotta Your Bid 
 Min Bid £450
Est. £650-£1,150  ...........................................

a. Frank Bruno Your Bid 
 Min Bid £350
Est. £550-£1,050  ...........................................

THE ENGLAND CAPTAINS SIGNED 
AND FRAMED PRESENTATIONS

a. Graham Gooch Your Bid 
 Min Bid £150
Est. £250-£350  ...........................................

b. Eoin Morgan Your Bid 
 Min Bid £150
Est. £250-£350  ...........................................
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DAVID ATTENBOROUGH
SIGNED & FRAMED
A beautiful photo presentation from the man 
who brought the wilderness into our homes. 
A consummate professional, gentleman and 
ambassador for his profession. 

Min Bid £500 Your Bid

Est. £700-£1,200  ...........................................

SIR DAVID ATTENBOROUGH

RONNIE O’SULLIVAN
SIGNED & FRAMED
‘The Rocket’ took the snooker world by 
storm with his sometimes unbelievable 
skills on the green baize. In many eyes, the 
greatest natural player of his generation.

Min Bid £300 Your Bid

Est. £500-£1,000  ...........................................
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b. Sir Ranulph Fiennes Your Bid 
 Min Bid £500
Est. £700-£1,200  ...........................................

a. Tim Peak Your Bid 
 Min Bid £350
Est. £550-£1,050  ...........................................

Featuring genuine authentic 
signatures of real life heroes.

Min Bid £250 Your Bid

Est. £450-£950  ...........................................

SIGNED AND FRAMED ‘SHIVERS’ CD 
SINGLE - ED SHEERAN
‘Shivers’ entered  the charts in the United 
Kingdom and Ireland, dethroning Sheeran’s 
previous single ‘Bad Habits after eleven 
consecutive weeks at the summit.
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a. Bond & Jaws Your Bid 
 Min Bid £650
Est. £850-£1,350  ...........................................

b. Bond & Scaramanga Your Bid 
 Min Bid £800
Est. £1,000-£1,500  ...........................................

Featuring original authenticated 
signatures of Sir Roger Moore, 
Sir Christopher Lee & ‘Jaws’ Richard Kiel

SIGNED AND FRAMED ALBUMS

72
mm

a. Signed by Paul Weller 
 Café Bleu  Your Bid 
 Min Bid £700
Est. £900-£1,400  ...........................................

b. Signed by Jagger, Wood, Watts
 & Richards ‘The Stones’ Your Bid 
 Min Bid £900
Est. £1,100-£1,600  ...........................................
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Min Bid £850 Your Bid

Est. £1,050-£1,550  ...........................................

SPURS PREMIER LEAGUE HOME 
MATCHES FOR TWO GUESTS

We are delighted to be able to offer 
official hospitality for two guests 
to ‘your choice of ONE’ of these 
matches at the Home of Spurs, The 
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium.
The Premium Seats are in the home fans 
section in the East stand, opposite the dug-out 
on level 2. As well as luxury padded seating in 
a prime location, you will get to enjoy light bowl 
food at pre-match & half-time, complimentary 
drink at half time and access to bars, lounge pre 
and post match.
 31.12.2022 - Tottenham v Aston Villa
 11.03.2023 - Tottenham v Nottingham Forest
 08.04.2023 - Tottenham v Brighton
 15.04.2023 - Tottenham v Bournemouth
 06.05.2023 - Tottenham v Crystal Palace
 20.05.2023 - Tottenham v Brentford
Valid on your choice of one of the selected dates, 
subject to availability. Transport not included.

LOT
16

‘INSIDE THE ROPES’ WITH SPENCER 
OLIVER, THURSDAY 27TH APRIL 2023, 
LONDON EC2

If you’re a fan of the pugilistic arts, 
then this could be the perfect lunch 
for you. 
Join Spencer Oliver (European super 
bantamweight champion, Sky Sports, talkSPORT), 
who will be joined by his guest Johnny Nelson 
(longest reigning world cruiserweight champion 
of all time, Sky Sports), who will spar their way 
through their journeys in and out of the ring.
The life of a boxer is a tough one, and Spencer 
and Johnny have been through the rough and the 
smooth... They will give you a taste of the best and 
worst, with a few laughs along the way. 
As well as the old ‘one-two’ between the pair, you’ll 
get to enjoy a three course meal with a bottle of 
wine between two.
Valid on Thursday 27th April 2023, subject to 
availability. Transport not included. 

The Mercer, 34 Threadneedle St, London EC2R 8AY

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.
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a. FOUR (4) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £700
Est. £900-£1,400  ...........................................

b. EIGHT (8) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,350
Est. £1,550-£2,050  ...........................................

LOT
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ALAN BRAZIL’S CHELTENHAM COUNTDOWN  
THURSDAY 9TH MARCH 2023

If you know Alan, you’ll know his great loves are 
Football and Horse Racing and there hasn’t been a 

year go by where he hasn’t had a flutter or two!
Join us for an afternoon of tips and great banter, where 
Mr Brazil will give you his take on the greatest show on 
Turf - the Cheltenham Gold Festival.

Your special MC will be Kyran Bracken, 2003 Rugby World Cup winning 
scrum half, your celebrity speaker will be none other than Alan Brazil, who will 
entertain you with anecdotes from his playing days to his work now on the best 
sports station in the UK, and it wouldn’t be a racing preview without a tipster!
Along with the banter, you will get a welcome drink and feast on a three course 
meal, eat some of the best steaks in London and share a bottle of wine between 
two... So if you like Horse Racing, good food and great chat, this could be the 
dinner for you.
To take place on Thursday 9th March 2023, Transport or parking is not included.
‘M’ Restaurant Victoria, Zig Zag Building, 74 Victoria St, London SW1E 6SQ.

a. FOUR (4) Guests  Your Bid 
 Min Bid £700
Est. £900-£1,400  ...............................

b. EIGHT (8) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,350
Est. £1,550-£2,050  ...............................

LOT
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CHELTENHAM FESTIVAL MARCH 2023 
WITH ALAN BRAZIL & RAY PARLOUR
Buried in the foothills of the 
Cotswolds is the home of National 
Hunt Racing, he entire season leads 
up to the greatest show on Turf; the 
Cheltenham Gold Festival. 
Course facing facility; Club enclosure admission 
badge; Morning coffee on arrival; Bucks fizz 
reception; Four course lunch; Complimentary bar 
excluding Champagne; Afternoon tea; Celebrity 
tipster; Complimentary race card & newspaper; 
Car parking pass (1 pass between 2 guests); Live 
viewing screens; VIP hostess service.
Transport not included.

a. FOUR (4) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £2,600
Est. £3,100-£3,600  ...........................................

b. TEN (10) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £5,950
Est. £6,450-£6,950  ...........................................
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X

XTuesday 14th March 
Champion Hurdle Day

Wednesday 15th March 
Ladies Day
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EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE DINNER PARTY AT 
HOME WITH A CHEF FOR TEN GUESTS 
WITH OR WITHOUT  WINE
If throwing a dinner party feels hopelessly 
complicated and stressful, we’ve got some 
news for you; It’s not!
Our Executive chef will come to your home 
along with all the ingredients needed to create 
a culinary feast for you and your guests. 
You will be consulted on your menu and have a 
specially designed three course meal.
All of your wines are chosen to compliment the 
menu agreed with your Chef.
You will receive: 5 whites & 5 reds (all are 90+ 
rated wines, from a combination of Old & New 
World); Tasting notes.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
only available in England (below Manchester) and 
Wales, subject to availability. Menu upgrades are 
available at extra cost.
Extra guests can be catered for, a sommelier and/or 
waiting staff can be supplied, wine selections can be 
upgraded to include champagne, pudding wine, port 
etc., but all would incur additional costs. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.
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a. Chef without wine Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,125
Est. £1,325-£1,825  ...........................................

b. Chef with wine Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,650
Est. £1,850-£2,350  ...........................................
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CHEF’S TABLE EXPERIENCE AT MARCUS 
WAREING AT THE BERKELEY FOR SIX 

‘A gastronomic delight, with a dash 
of theatre’, this is your chance to 
soak up the incredible atmosphere 
of Chef’s Table in one of the world’s 
top kitchens.
Marcus, working with his Head Chef Craig 
Johnston and Senior Sous Chef Jack Hazell, 
create inventive, Michelin starred British dishes.
From the menu to the ambience, all is designed 
to be a lunch experienced you will not forget, 
where you will indulge in a five course tasting 
menu with a glass of champagne on arrival, 
whilst getting up close to the highest levels of 
culinary craftsmanship.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction 
for lunch between January and October, subject to 
availability. Transport not included. 
Upgrades are available - and additional guests can 
be added (with up to ten being seated); Service & 
drinks to be settled directly.
The Berkeley, Wilton Place, London SW1X 7RL

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

Min Bid £1,700 Your Bid

Est. £1,900-£2,400  ...........................................
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LUXURY FOR TWO IN THE MONTBLANC 
AT MOSIMANN’S, BELGRAVIA

Anton Mosimann, chef for the Royal 
Wedding invites you to step into the 
The Montblanc private dining room.
An intimate & private realm of timeless splendour 
with oyster walls highlighted by the centre 
showpiece chandelier, a cascade of crystals in 
Montblanc’s signature black & white, exclusively 
created for Mosimann’s. 
Enjoy a glass of Mosimann’s champagne on 
arrival, then indulge in a three course Signature 
menu with coffee & Petit fours. 
Matching wines (included), will be paired by our 
sommelier, perfectly complimenting each course. 
This fabulous exquisite experience is available for 
lunch or dinner and you will also receive a treat 
from Mosimann’s to take home.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction 
between January and October subject to availability; 
Smart elegant jacket required for gentlemen; N.B. The 
Restaurant is closed on Sunday & Monday; Transport 
not included. Extra drinks charged separately.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

base 64 / 82

Min Bid £600 Your Bid

Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................

LOT
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HAMLEYS PERSONAL SHOPPER, TOUR & A GORDON RAMSEY LUNCH

With our Hamleys VIP Tours, you and your family will be guided through 
the finest toy shop in the world by a member of Hamleys  
wonderful event’s team. 
Throughout you personalised tour, you will venture through all seven 
exciting and fun-filled floors, learning some of the store’s great history 
along the way and taking part in all the enjoyable demonstrations of the 
toys & magic on offer. At the end of your guided tour, you will all get to sit 
back, relax and enjoy from a selection of teas and delicious cakes, and we 
will even give you £200 to spend on your way round! 
After you’re all shopped out, you’ll make your way to the Gordon Ramsey 
‘Heddon Street Kitchen’ just off Regent Street to enjoy a delicious three 
course lunch. 
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction. Groups are two adults & two 
children (extra children for an additional charge). Heddon Street: Drinks & service 
not included; Children up to 10yrs old & order from the children’s menu. Sunday 
opening hours apply. Subject to availability. Transport not included. If a VIP Tour is 
booked for when the store opens, the children attending will get to take part in our 
Traditional Hamleys Opening Ceremony (Opening Mon-Sat10am/Sun Midday).

Min Bid £850 Your Bid

Est. £1,050-£1,550  ...........................................
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KYRAN BRACKEN & FRIENDS LUNCH 
LONDON - THURSDAY 6TH APRIL 2023 

Kyran Bracken has experienced 
the highs and lows of first class 
rugby and witnessed first-hand the 
transition to the professional game.
He battled back from a career threatening back 
injury and won a place in the 2003 England World 
Cup, winning his 50th Cap against Wales.
Kyran and friends will entertain you with 
anecdotes from their playing days... The wins, the 
scores and of course the laughs!
Along with the banter, you will get a welcome 
drink, feast on a three course meal, eat some of 
the best steaks in London and share a bottle of 
wine between two.
So if you love Rugby, good food & great chat, this 
could be the lunch for you.
To take place on Thursday 6th April 2023, Subject to 
availability. Transport or parking is not included.
‘M’ Restaurant Victoria, Zig Zag Building, 74 Victoria 
St, London SW1E 6SQ.

a. FOUR (4) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £700
Est. £900-£1,400  ...........................................

b. EIGHT (8) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,350
Est. £1,550-£2,050  ...........................................

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.
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Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.
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2003 WORLD CUP TEAM REUNION 
THURSDAY 2ND MARCH 2023 AT THE 
HOME OF ENGLAND RUGBY

The rain sleets, the scores level, 
the clock on 100 minutes. Dawson 
with the ball, a flick to Wilkinson, 
who sinks the ball between the 
posts... ENGLAND WIN!!! The most 
memorable result in English rugby is 
made, ‘The World Champions’, who 
could ask for more!
Join us at the home of England Rugby - 
Twickenham, for an evening you’ll not soon 
forget, as your host Kyran Bracken, some 2003 
RWC teammates, the Rugby World Cup & Sir 
Clive Woodward take you to the heart of the 
action. Stories & laughs, along with a three course 
meal and a bottle of wine to share between two. 
The Greatest of Teams at the Greatest of venues.
Valid on Thursday 2nd March 2023, subject to 
availability. Transport not included.
Twickenham Stadium, 200 Whitton Road TW2 7BA. 

a. FOUR (4) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...........................................

b. SIX (6) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,500
Est. £1,700-£2,200  ...........................................

LOT
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Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

ALAN BRAZIL & FRIENDS CURRY CLUB LUNCH  
FRIDAY 27TH JANUARY 2023 

There is no better way to spend a Friday afternoon than with a 
curry, a beer and some of the most fantastic sporting stories. 
Join us for a delicious contemporary Indian lunch, at the Mint 
Leaf Lounge, a short walk from Bank station.  
Hosted by talkSPORT’s Natalie Sawyer, you will hear stories from the Talksport 
and Scottish football legend Alan Brazil and a friend, who will also be attending 
and regaling you with stories about their careers. 

At past events, Alan has been joined by the likes of Kyran Bracken, Ray Parlour, Dean 
Saunders and his long term Talksport friend, Mike Parry.

Start your afternoon with a refreshing welcome drink (beer or prosecco) before being 
seated for a fabulous three course Indian feast!

Friday 27th January 2023, subject to availability. Transport and additional drinks not included. 
Additional places and larger groups are available, please speak to the team for more details.

Mint Leaf Lounge, 12 Angel Court, London EC2R 7HB

a. FOUR (4) Guests  Your Bid 
 Min Bid £700
Est. £900-£1,400  ...............................

b. EIGHT (8) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,350
Est. £1,550-£2,050  ...............................

LOT
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Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

TWO NIGHTS FOR TWO AT THE STUNNING RELAIS HENLEY 
HOTEL, WITH DINNER

Relax in your luxury Riverside King room with a hearty 
breakfast at the beautiful boutique Relais hotel, where the 
River Thames meets the historic quintessential market 
town of Henley -on-Thames.
The perfect waterside retreat, a 16th-century coaching inn re-imagined for 
a life well lived today. The Ralais offers the perfect sanctuary for escaping the rat race to spend 
precious time together.
Here you will also get to enjoy an exquisite three course meal for two in the Clipper Restaurant 
within the hotel, which offers elegant all-day dining, with menus by Mosimann’s of London.
You’ll receive: Two Night Stay for Two People in a Riverside King Room at the Relais Henley Hotel 
With B&B; A Three Course Meal for Two in the Clipper Restaurant With Menus by Mosimann’s; 
Complimentary Glass of Champagne Each Upon Arrival.

Min Bid £1,000 Your Bid

Est. £1,200-£1,700  ...........................................

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
(exc. saturdays, Royal Regatta, Henley Festival, Rewind 
Festival, Christmas & New Years Day), subject to 
availability. Transport not included. 
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START CHRISTMAS OFF WITH A BANG 
AT THE VARIETY CLUB LUNCH, HILTON 
PARK LANE - FRIDAY 9TH DEC ‘22

The Variety Club Christmas lunches 
have always been a must-go fixture 
on the social calendar.
An amazing setting, great food and this year, 
entertainment from impressionist Jon Culshaw 
and comedian Lee Nelson, It will be a feast for 
the senses.
You’ll receive: Champagne Reception; Three-
Course Xmas Lunch with all the trimmings; 
Christmas Pudding, Tea/Coffee and Mince Pies; 
Lots of fabulous After-Lunch Entertainment
And, while you are enjoying the best lunch in 
town, you’ll be helping to raise funds for Sunshine 
Coaches which transform the lives of children less 
fortunate than ourselves... So, share in the fun 
knowing you will be contributing to the true ‘Spirit 
of Christmas!’
Valid on Friday 9th December 2022, subject to 
availability. 
Transport not included. 
 

a. FOUR (4) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £750
Est. £950-£1,450  ...........................................

b. TEN (10) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,850
Est. £2,050-£2,550  ...........................................

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.
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SUPERYACHT HOSPITALITY FOR THE 
MONACO GRAND PRIX PRACTICE DAY 
FRIDAY 26TH MAY 2023
The jewel in the crown of Formula 
One, the Monaco Grand Prix is the 
ultimate racing and social experience 
for anyone who loves fast cars. 
Indulge in the finest hospitality aboard a stunning 
Superyacht, with its open bar, gourmet lunch and 
breath-taking view of the track. 
You’ll be just metres from the action, doing 
Monaco exactly as it should be done... All Aboard!!
You will be treated to not only mouthwatering 
views but also a gourmet lunch and a splendid 
inclusive bar stocking the finest champagne, 
wines, craft beers and soft drinks.
Harbour views; VIP passes; Tender transfer; Light 
breakfast on arrival; Buffet lunch; Complimentary 
bar of Champagne, fine wines, beers and soft 
drinks; Coloured viewing screens on-board; 
Souvenir lanyards; Official programmes.
Valid on practice day, Friday 26th May 2023. Flights 
and travel not included.

a. TWO (2) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £2,700
Est. £3,200-£3,700  ...........................................

b. FOUR (4) Guests Your Bid 
 Min Bid £4,800
Est. £5,300-£5,800  ...........................................

Monaco next year… Friday £1800 for two -  
testing day -  for every event
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Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

TWO NIGHT WINE TRIP FOR TWO TO THE VINEYARDS OF ‘THE WINE OF KINGS, 
KING OF WINES’ - CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

Tucked between the Alps & River Rhone lies Provence, a 
rich tapestry of natural and manmade wonders dating 
back to the Romans. If you love full bodied reds, then this 
private tour you will take you to the famous vineyards of 
Châteauneuf-du-Pape. 
Upon arrival in Avignon, check into an Exclusive room at the 4* Cloître Saint 
Louis, an elegant property located in the heart of the city centre.
Next day, an English-speaking specialist driver/guide will pick you up for a 

private full day tour of the world-famous Châteauneuf-du-Pape appellation, starting with the terroir 
responsible for the ultra-ripe grapes, then onto the cuverie of a wine maker, to understand their 
wine making philosophy, with the obligatory tastings of their award winning wines. Visit another two 
Châteauneuf-du-Pape wineries in the afteroon to finish off your day.

Min Bid £1,700 Your Bid

Est. £1,900-£2,400  ...........................................

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, subject to availability 
(excludes; Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal blackout dates. 
Tours are unavailable in July & on Sunday. Additional excursions and 
days can be arranged. Flights and travel not included.
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TWO NIGHTS FOR TWO TO REIMS, THE 
CITY OF KINGS AND CHAMPAGNE  

Upon arrival in Rheims, check into a 
Privilège room at the 4* Hotel de la 
Paix, located in the heart of the city 
centre just off the main square.
The following day, you’ll tour and taste at one 
of the world-famous Champagne Houses, for 
example Moët, Veuve Clicquot or Taittinger.
Next, the village of Hautvillers, the ‘Cradle of 
Champagne’ to admire the views and tour the 
village and Church of Dom Perignon.
Then a Champagne masterclass in a traditional 
Champenoise manor, before a light lunch.
In the afternoon, you will visit a family-run 
Champagne House to see the fascinating 
Champagne-making process from press to 
bottle, as well as tastings of their Champagnes.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
between April & October - excluding Monday. Tours 
are maximum of eight guests. Additional excursions 
and days can be arranged. Subject to availability. 
Flights and travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

base 64 / 82

Min Bid £1,300 Your Bid

Est. £1,500-2,000  ...........................................

LOT
31



Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

FOURBALLS AT THE ADDINGTON, THE MANOR HOUSE OR THE OXFORDSHIRE

The Addington 
The Addington is a fine course 
which will challenge and 
excite golfers of all abilities.

Affording expansive views 
of London from hilltop tees, 
the fairways wander through 
mature pine and birch trees 
and create a feeling of intimacy.

205 Shirley Church Road,
Croydon, Surrey CR0 5AB

The Manor House  
Situated in the Cotswolds, 
The Manor House is set in 365 
acres of rolling countryside. 

Designed by Peter Alliss and 
Clive Clark, oak and beech 
trees line the fairways with 
the meandering River Bybrook 
bringing both drama & beauty.

49 Whitegates, Castle Combe, 
Chippenham SN14 7HQ

The Oxfordshire  

Course architect Rees Jones 
designed The Oxfordshire’s 
Championship golf course, 
his first in the U.K. 

Some of the games greats 
have teed up here, Ballesteros, 
Faldo, Montgomerie and Clarke 
included.

Rycote Ln, Milton Common,
Thame OX9 2PU

Min Bid £400 Your Bid

Est. £600-£1,100  .............................

Min Bid £250 Your Bid

Est. £450-£950  .............................

Min Bid £250 Your Bid

Est. £450-£950  .............................

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, Mon-Fri with no time restrictions, but tee times are subject to 
availability; No two Fourballs can be used on the same day or in conjunction with each other.
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FOUR NIGHTS FOR FOUR & EIGHT 
ROUNDS OF GOLF AT DESERT SPRINGS
Desert Springs Resort is Europe’s only 
international award-winning luxury 
family resort and championship golf 
course, located in Almeria, Spain. 
Surrounded by stunning mountains, the resort 
offers incredible family and sports facilities 
that cater for all (mentored by double Olympic 
decathlon champion, Daley Thompson).
You will receive: Four nights in a two bedroom 
apartment within the resort for four guests; 
Two rounds of golf per person with shared 
buggy; Daily breakfast in the club house; Chefs 
selection Lunch at El Torrente one day.
‘If you want to hone your game, then this is the 
place to come!’ Ian Woosnam.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
(supplements apply July & August), additional days 
can be booked. Subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.Min Bid £1,900 Your Bid

Est. £2,400-£2,900  ...........................................
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TWO NIGHT ACTIVITY ‘AL-PACKED’ 
LAKE DISTRICT ESCAPE FOR TWO

Windermere is popular Lake District 
resort town, located just a mile from 
Windermere Lake, the largest lake in 
England and alleged home to more 
than one peculiar sea creature!
Staying in a top rated guest house in Windermere 
(on a room only basis), you’ll get a ‘Meet and Greet’ 
plus lovely walk with Alpacas! Each guest will be 
paired with an alpaca to match their personality!
You’ll also enjoy a half day guided public boat trip 
excursion on Lake Windermere for two to enjoy.
Plus two entry tickets for the Lake District Classic 
Motor Vehicle Museum
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
Sunday to Thursday Nights - May to October, subject 
to availability (excludes; Christmas, New Year and 
certain seasonal blackout dates). Travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

base 64 / 82

Min Bid £800 Your Bid

Est. £1,000-£1,500  ...........................................
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TWO GUESTS TO THE POSIA RETREAT 
& SPA HOTEL IN SALENTO - PUGLIA

A spa hotel that regenerates, excites, 
stops time & takes care of you.
A soft and enveloping welcome. In the lines, 
colours and smiles. Blue expresses energy and 
infuses security; green transmits tranquillity.
At Posia you immediately feel a sense of 
connection with nature, starting with the water. 
The name derives from Greek and means spring, 
referring to the nearby Grotta della Poesia and 
translating into harmony and freshness. 
The sea is opposite, there are three swimming 
pools, and the wall-mounted waterfall of the 
restaurant compliments the vertical garden of 
the cocktail bar.
You’ll receive: a deluxe room for two; Breakfast 
and three course dinners for the stay; One 90 
minute SPA program.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
subject to availability (excludes; Christmas, New Year 
and certain seasonal blackout dates). Travel and 
beverages not included.

a. TWO (2) Nights Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,150
Est. £1,350-£1,850  ...........................................

b. THREE (3) Nights Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,450
Est. £1,650-£2,150  ...........................................

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

base 64 / 82
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Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

THREE NIGHTS FOR TWO GUESTS IN A CLASSIC SEA VIEW ROOM AT THE 
SOMERVILLE HOTEL -  JERSEY

The family-owned Somerville Hotel Jersey UK nestles on 
the hillside overlooking the quaint village of St Aubin. 
Here, in the comfort of one of the Islands best country 
house hotels in Jersey, you can spend dreamy afternoons 
watching the yachts of St Aubin’s harbour while enjoying 
award-winning food and attentive, friendly service.
Your stay in a Classic sea view room (including breakfast) is beautifully 
furnished with art and antiques in many of the rooms. 
You will also indulge in a seasonal three course meal in the Tides restaurant 
on one evening and you be greeted with a bottle of Prosecco in your room 
on arrival.
But, it’s all about the views; boats at high tide in St Aubin’s harbour, sand 
that stretches for miles, one word... Stunning!

a. 01 NOV - 31 MAR Your Bid 
 Min Bid £700 
Est. £900-£1,400  ...............................

b. 01 APR - 31 OCT Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...............................

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, subject 
to availability (excludes; Christmas, New Year and certain 
seasonal blackout dates). Travel not included.
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TWO NIGHT CENTRAL FLORENCE 
LUXURY STAY WITH EXTRAS FOR TWO

Set in the heart of Florence in a C15th 
medieval building, Leone Blu boasts 
spacious, quiet and luxury suites. 
Sophistication and elegance are the key 
elements of the Ricasoli Palace, an historic 
house, a timeless place where Italian art merges 
with the finest works of the greatest craftsmen 
from Florence. 
Leone Blu is located 750 yards from the Uffizi 
Gallery and less than a 10 minute walk from 
Piazza della Signoria and a 7 minute walk from 
Ponte Vecchio. 
On this luxury Florence break, you and your 
guest will enjoy two nights in a Suite with a view, 
Breakfast each day, a bottle of wine on arrival 
and a three course dinner at a local Trattoria.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
subject to availability (excludes; Christmas, New 
Year and certain seasonal blackout dates). Travel not 
included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

base 64 / 82

Min Bid £1,000 Your Bid

Est. £1,200-£1,700  ...........................................

LOT
37



TWO NIGHTS FOR TWO GUESTS AT 
THE UNA PALACE SICILY 
Catania is an ancient port city on 
Sicily’s east coast. It sits at the foot 
of Mt. Etna, an active volcano with 
trails leading up to the summit. 
UNA Palace is a historical building 
dating back to the early 1900s and 
is located   a 10-minute walk from 
Catania Cathedral and Massimo 
Bellini Opera House. 
Included in your stay for two people for two 
nights in Superior double room, you will also 
receive Sicilian breakfasts each morning, 
complimentary entrance to the Turkish bath 
and the chefs tasting menu served on the Etnea 
Roof Restaurant. 
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction 
(Sunday to Friday), subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

base 64 / 82

Min Bid £850 Your Bid

Est. £1,050-£1,550  ...........................................
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TWO BEDROOM, TWO BATHROOM 
VILLA ON ‘QUINTA DO LAGO’, 
PORTUGAL FOR 2023

Set in the heart of the luxury golf 
resort of Quinta Do Lago, this 
renovated villa offers open plan 
modern living accommodation and 
stunning golf views. 
Set amongst lush green gardens, with a south 
facing terrace overlooking the 10th tee on the 
South Course, the villa is perfectly situated to 
enjoy a relaxing break or play some golf on the 
resort’s award winning courses, with the first tee 
just five minutes walk from the door. 

a.  ONE (1) week - Peak Season
  1st July to 31st August 2023
b.  ONE (1) week - High Season
 1st September to 30th September 2023
c. One (1) week - Mid Season
 1st May to 30th June or 
 1st October to 31st October
Valid on selected dates in 2023, subject to availability. 
Transport and Golf not included. 

b. ONE (1) week - High Your Bid 
 Min Bid £2,300
Est. £2,800-£3,300  ...........................................

a. ONE (1) week - Peak Your Bid 
 Min Bid £2,750
Est. £3,250-£3,750  ...........................................

c. ONE (1) week - Mid Your Bid 
 Min Bid £2,100
Est. £2,600-£3,100  ...........................................

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.
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TWO NIGHTS FOR TWO IN A DELUXE 
RIVER VIEW ROOM IN PRAGUE

The bohemian allure and fairytale 
features of Prague make it a perfect 
destination for culture vultures who 
want to immerse themselves in 
history, art, music and architecture. 
Explore Prague Castle, refuel over a hearty dinner 
at a classic tavern; Wander the Old Town Square 
with world famous Astronomical Clock; Prague’s 
best bars are often historic pubs where you can 
spend the better part of a night tipping back 
central Europe’s top-shelf beers.
Staying at the Mozart Prague, in a deluxe room 
with breakfast, where else in Prague will you wake 
up to this view? Facing the Vltava river, this room 
type offers simply the best views of the iconic 
Prague Castle and Charles Bridge, sure to make up 
memories to last you a lifetime.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
subject to availability (excludes; Christmas, New Year, 
Easter and certain seasonal blackout dates). Travel 
not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

base 64 / 82

Min Bid £800 Your Bid

Est. £1,000-£1,500  ...........................................
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Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

THREE NIGHT LAPLAND HALF BOARD GLASS CABIN STAY FOR TWO

Millions of stars illuminate the night sky, no noise or traffic, only wilderness. 
After a splendid meal of Arctic delicacies, you step inside your warm cabin, pour a glass of sparkling 
wine and lie on your bed below a heated glass roof... Reminisce on the reindeer, the huskies or 
the bike tour... And if you are lucky, the Auroras start to dance! A glow in the horizon, then an arc 
brightening up to a spiral of colour on the night sky, see it all from your warm Aurora Cabin in the 
Aurora Village, hundreds of kilometres above the Arctic Circle, in Lapland, right on the Aurora zone.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, subject to 
availability; Transfers to/From Ivalo Airport included; Flights and 
travel not included; Activities scheduled according to availability 
and/or weather conditions.  Half-Board Breakfast & Dinner at 
Aurora Village Restaurant (Inclusive of meal taxes).  

a. September & October
Both guests will receive one: Three hour Fat Bike 
tour & wilderness lunch by the campfire; Panorama 
sauna & outdoor jacuzzi; Aurora tour by Car to 
hunt down the Northern Lights; Visit to a Husky 
farm & Husky wagon ride.

b. March & April
Both guests will receive one: Reindeer feeding & 
photography with a guide; Reindeer Sleigh ride; 
Two hour Snowmobile safari.

a. Sept & Oct  Your Bid 
 Min Bid £2,400
Est. £2,900-£3,400  ...............................

b. Mar & Apr  Your Bid 
 Min Bid £2,400
Est. £2,900-£3,400  ...............................
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FOUR NIGHTS HALF BOARD FAMILY 
JUNIOR SUITE, 5* JA LAKEVIEW, DUBAI

The ultimate luxury holiday 
experience awaits in Dubai at the 
exceptional JA Lake View Hotel. 
The 5-star retreat is a lavish home from home, 
with all the modern comforts provided with 
sensational facilities. 9-hole golf course, marina, 
800m private beach, pools and guests can enjoy 
an array of culinary delights at a variety of 
exquisite dining venues. 
Guests have full access to all JA The Resort 
activities including JA Equestrian Centre, Calm Spa 
& Salon and more.
You’ll have four nights for two adults & two children 
under 12 in a Junior Suite on a half board basis.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
subject to availability. Includes: Tourism Dirham; 
Taxes; Airport Meet & Greet; Return Private Transfers 
from DXB. Excludes: Christmas, New Year and certain 
seasonal blackout dates. Flights and travel not 
included. Extra nights/upgrades are available.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

base 64 / 82

a. 4th June to 15th Sept Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,900
Est. £2,000-£2,500  ...........................................

b. 16th Sept to 3rd June Your Bid 
 Min Bid £3,000
Est. £3,500-£4,000  ...........................................
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A FOUR NIGHT VIP LAS VEGAS TRIP 
FOR FOUR GUESTS 

An incredible break to the party and 
gambling capital of the World ‘Las 
Vegas’.
You will have four nights’ accommodation in 
two superior one bedroom suites at the 5* 
Trump Towers located on the Vegas Strip. 
In addition to your accommodation your group 
will also have a VIP experience at the one and 
only ‘Hell’s Kitchen Vegas’. 
You will be greeted with a signature Champagne 
cocktail, dine at one of the hottest tables in 
Vegas with views into the World famous kitchen, 
have a personal meet with the chefs and enjoy 
a three course feast (including the house specials 
of Pan Seared Scallops and Beef Wellington) that 
can never be forgotten.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
subject to availability (excludes; Christmas, New 
Year and certain seasonal blackout dates). Travel not 
included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.
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Min Bid £2,700 Your Bid

Est. £3,200-£3,700  ...........................................
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ALL-INCLUSIVE SEVEN NIGHTS FOR 
TWO, FIVE BEACHES RESORT, MEXICO

Hugging the white sand coast of the 
Caribbean Sea, you’ll find a luxurious 
Mexican vacation retreat.
With its chic modern architecture and authentic 
Yucatan spirit, The Fives Beach Hotel (AAA Four 
Diamond) is an idyllic escape, set on the glorious 
white beaches of the Riviera Maya.
Staying in a Deluxe Room, for two guests on an 
all-inclusive basis. With seven outdoor pools, 
spa & delicious food and drinks from around the 
world, you can indulge all of your senses.
Only 35mins from Cancun International and 
10mins from Playa del Carmen, you’re close to it’s 
restaurants, nightlife, shopping. Golf courses, ancient 
Mayan ruins, eco-theme parks, or scuba diving and 
snorkelling in the turquoise Caribbean Sea are all 
within easy reach.
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
subject to availability (excludes; Christmas, New 
Year and certain seasonal blackout dates). Travel not 
included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.
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Min Bid £2,750 Your Bid

Est. £5000-£1000  ...........................................
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SEVEN NIGHT ADULTS ONLY ESCAPE 
IN ST. LUCIA FOR TWO

St. Lucia, where volcanoes, 
rainforests, and black-sand beaches 
are the norm. The Caribbean island 
of St. Lucia suits travellers seeking 
a relaxing beach holiday with active 
pursuits, plus charming locals and 
culture. 
The Calabash Cove Resort & Spa is positioned 
in front of the most beautiful beach in St Lucia 
and surrounded by tropical nature. With only the 
sounds of the birdsong and lapping waves, you 
will never feel like your are in a crowd.
You will be staying in a Sunset ocean view Junior 
Suite with breakfast, which offers stunning views 
of the Caribbean Sea by day and the breathtaking 
sunset at dusk (located on the lower mezzanine, 
directly above the Sweetwaters infinity pool).
Valid for twelve (12) months from date of auction, 
subject to availability (excludes; 23rd December - 3rd 
January 2023, 30th January - 1st March 2023 and 
certain seasonal blackout dates). Travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.

Min Bid £5,800 Your Bid

Est. £6,800-£7,800  ...........................................
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OUR GRACIOUS QUEEN
BY MONICA VINCENT

Monica Vincent is a self-taught 
3D and digital artist, constantly 
inspired by her hometown, and the 
UK’s Southern art capital, Brighton. 
Monica began exhibiting nationally in 2017 
following success as a local artist on the south 
coast. 
Her artistic licence has its own recognisable 
flavour which is based around mixing the iconic 
with the surreal.
Signed by the artist and includes a full Certificate of 
Authenticity 81.28 × 96.52 cm framed.
Printed on Hahnemuhle Archival Paper - Limited 
Editions of 45 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Transport 
not included. 

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability. Flights and 
travel not included.

Valid for twelve (12) months from date of 
auction, subject to availability (excludes; 
Christmas, New Year and certain seasonal 
blackout dates). Travel not included.
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Min Bid £500 Your Bid

Est. £700-£1,200  ...........................................
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FRAMED ARTWORK FROM THE ‘MASTER 
OF CHAOS’ - DANIEL MERNAGH

a. Jimi Hendrix Your Bid 
 Min Bid £800
Est. £1,000-£1,500  ...........................................

b. The Queen Your Bid 
 Min Bid £800
Est. £1,000-£1,500  ...........................................

Daniel’s work has been exhibited and sold in London, the USA and Canada. He describes his style as 
‘controlled chaos’, he renders these familiar faces somehow unfamiliar. Daniel’s innovative and 
spontaneous approach brings something completely new to his modern interpretations and sets his 
portraits apart from those of his contemporaries. Has worked on projects in collaboration with high 
profile brands such as Nike, BT, HTC and Universal. Each limited print is signed by the artist and framed.
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ONE LIFE 183 - ARTISTS PROOFS

Introducing #Onelife183, nothing mysterious in this tag, just the nod to an 
inspirational New York Graffiti Artist, Taki183 and Onelife, as this really is no 
dress rehearsal!
Known for his distinctive pop paintings, using complex collage, each piece is a dynamic creation of 
mash up pop culture which work to critique the banal and the mundane & challenge mainstream 
media values. All pieces are framed and signed by the artist.

b. For the love of money Your Bid 
 Min Bid £600
Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................

a. First Kiss Your Bid 
 Min Bid £600
Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................

d. My Manor Your Bid 
 Min Bid £600
Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................

c. Let’s Paint the Town Your Bid 
 Min Bid £600
Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................
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ONE LIFE 183 - ARTISTS PROOFS

Introducing #Onelife183, nothing mysterious in this tag, just the nod to an 
inspirational New York Graffiti Artist, Taki183 and Onelife, as this really is no 
dress rehearsal!
Known for his distinctive pop paintings, using complex collage, each piece is a dynamic creation of 
mash up pop culture which work to critique the banal and the mundane & challenge mainstream 
media values. All pieces are framed and signed by the artist.

b. For the love of money Your Bid 
 Min Bid £600
Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................

a. First Kiss Your Bid 
 Min Bid £600
Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................

d. My Manor Your Bid 
 Min Bid £600
Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................

c. Let’s Paint the Town Your Bid 
 Min Bid £600
Est. £800-£1,300  ...........................................



Dirty Hans is a mixed media artist from Liverpool who transforms iconic 
landmarks and celebrity images by blurring the lines between pop, 
photography, fine art and digital art. 
Dirty Hans uses a range of mixed media from spray paints to hand-painted acrylics, screen painting, 
digital art and more.

Paul Oz Max Dutch

Paul Oz Max Monaco

Paul Oz Lando Norris

Paul Oz Senna Taxi
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DIRTY HANS LIMITED ARTIST PROOFS

a. Capital Race Your Bid 
 Min Bid £550
Est. £750-£1,250  ...........................................

An intriguing fun 
piece capturing 
some of the 
London’s most 
famous faces... 
From the Queen, to 
Paddington to the 
elusive Banksy, its a 
fun irreverent look 
at London life, with 
a Dirty Hans touch.
Artist Proof print 
on fine art paper 
310gsm.
Edition Size of 5
100x71 cm framed

b. British Invasion Your Bid 
 Min Bid £550
Est. £750-£1,250  ...........................................

British Invasion 
depicts the best 
of British music 
conquering the 
USA. Starting with 
the classic image of 
George Washington 
Crossing the 
Delaware by Leutze, 
but giving us Bowie, 
Mercury, John and 
more instead.
Artist Proof print 
on fine art paper 
310gsm.
Edition Size of 5
94×81 cm framed

LOT
51

Dirty Hans is a mixed media artist from Liverpool who transforms iconic 
landmarks and celebrity images by blurring the lines between pop, 
photography, fine art and digital art. 
Dirty Hans uses a range of mixed media from spray paints to hand-painted acrylics, screen painting, 
digital art and more.

Paul Oz Max Dutch

Paul Oz Max Monaco

Paul Oz Lando Norris

Paul Oz Senna Taxi

base 64 / 82

DIRTY HANS LIMITED ARTIST PROOFS

a. Capital Race Your Bid 
 Min Bid £550
Est. £750-£1,250  ...........................................

An intriguing fun 
piece capturing 
some of the 
London’s most 
famous faces... 
From the Queen, to 
Paddington to the 
elusive Banksy, its a 
fun irreverent look 
at London life, with 
a Dirty Hans touch.
Artist Proof print 
on fine art paper 
310gsm.
Edition Size of 5
100x71 cm framed

b. British Invasion Your Bid 
 Min Bid £550
Est. £750-£1,250  ...........................................

British Invasion 
depicts the best 
of British music 
conquering the 
USA. Starting with 
the classic image of 
George Washington 
Crossing the 
Delaware by Leutze, 
but giving us Bowie, 
Mercury, John and 
more instead.
Artist Proof print 
on fine art paper 
310gsm.
Edition Size of 5
94×81 cm framed



‘Mick Jagger’ from Daniel Mernagh’s hand embellished framed prints from 
the ‘Mugshot Collection’
The New ‘Mugshot Collection’ is a very recent addition to Daniel’s portfolio, featuring some of the 
greatest stars after a brush with the law.
Daniel’s work has been exhibited & sold in London, the USA & Canada. His style, ‘controlled chaos’, he renders 
these familiar faces somehow unfamiliar. Daniel’s innovative & spontaneous approach brings something 
completely new to his modern interpretations & sets his portraits apart from those of his contemporaries. Has 
worked on projects in collaboration with high profile brands such as Nike, BT, HTC &  Universal.

a. Pablo Escobar Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...........................................

d. Mick Jagger Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...........................................

c. Elvis Presley Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...........................................

b. David Bowie Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...........................................

FRAMED ARTWORK FROM THE ‘MASTER OF CHAOS’
DANIEL MERNAGHLOT
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‘Mick Jagger’ from Daniel Mernagh’s hand embellished framed prints from 
the ‘Mugshot Collection’
The New ‘Mugshot Collection’ is a very recent addition to Daniel’s portfolio, featuring some of the 
greatest stars after a brush with the law.
Daniel’s work has been exhibited & sold in London, the USA & Canada. His style, ‘controlled chaos’, he renders 
these familiar faces somehow unfamiliar. Daniel’s innovative & spontaneous approach brings something 
completely new to his modern interpretations & sets his portraits apart from those of his contemporaries. Has 
worked on projects in collaboration with high profile brands such as Nike, BT, HTC &  Universal.

a. Pablo Escobar Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...........................................

d. Mick Jagger Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...........................................

c. Elvis Presley Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...........................................

b. David Bowie Your Bid 
 Min Bid £1,100
Est. £1,300-£1,800  ...........................................

FRAMED ARTWORK FROM THE ‘MASTER OF CHAOS’
DANIEL MERNAGH



a. Gold Your Bid 
 Min Bid £650
Est. £850-£1,350  ...........................................

b. Pink Your Bid 
 Min Bid £650
Est. £850-£1,350  ...........................................

c. Blue Your Bid 
 Min Bid £650
Est. £850-£1,350  ...........................................

d. Grey Your Bid 
 Min Bid £650
Est. £850-£1,350  ...........................................

PURE EVIL’S ICONIC MARILYN CLASSICPURE EVIL’S ICONIC MARILYN CLASSIC

Charles Uzzell-Edwards produces Pop-inspired prints and street art under 
the moniker Pure Evil. 
The U.K.-born and -based artist’s vibrant, stenciled, spray-paint figurations riff on distinctly American 
iconography such as the Statue of Liberty and on Andy Warhol subjects such as Marilyn Monroe, Elvis 
Presley, and Elizabeth Taylor. Many of his portraits feature a signature splotch of paint, which drips like a 
tear just below the character’s eye. The artist has since exhibited in New York, Los Angeles, London, Paris, 
and elsewhere. He also sells his work through Pure Evil Gallery, which he founded in London.
Three Colour screen print on 330gsm Fedrigoni paper, Signed and numbered, limited edition of 100, Unframed 
size 70cm x 85cm 

PURE EVIL’S ICONIC MARILYN CLASSICLOT
52

a. Gold Your Bid 
 Min Bid £650
Est. £850-£1,350  ...........................................

b. Pink Your Bid 
 Min Bid £650
Est. £850-£1,350  ...........................................

c. Blue Your Bid 
 Min Bid £650
Est. £850-£1,350  ...........................................

d. Grey Your Bid 
 Min Bid £650
Est. £850-£1,350  ...........................................

PURE EVIL’S ICONIC MARILYN CLASSICPURE EVIL’S ICONIC MARILYN CLASSIC

Charles Uzzell-Edwards produces Pop-inspired prints and street art under 
the moniker Pure Evil. 
The U.K.-born and -based artist’s vibrant, stenciled, spray-paint figurations riff on distinctly American 
iconography such as the Statue of Liberty and on Andy Warhol subjects such as Marilyn Monroe, Elvis 
Presley, and Elizabeth Taylor. Many of his portraits feature a signature splotch of paint, which drips like a 
tear just below the character’s eye. The artist has since exhibited in New York, Los Angeles, London, Paris, 
and elsewhere. He also sells his work through Pure Evil Gallery, which he founded in London.
Three Colour screen print on 330gsm Fedrigoni paper, Signed and numbered, limited edition of 100, Unframed 
size 70cm x 85cm 

PURE EVIL’S ICONIC MARILYN CLASSIC



Our Purpose

✚ ✚ ✚ ✚

Food Paper Bag
Food distribution and 
shelter

Smile
Education, Creativity
and Child Welfare

Hug
Environmental Protection
and Awareness

Charlie
Animal Welfare

Turtly
Marine Environmental

Protection and Awareness

Powered by Friendship, Love and Support

INSTRUCTIONS

Name

Telephone

Door no. / Flat no. / House Name

Email

Which Lot/Lots you have bid on

Signature 
Date

Please keep me informed about offers and exclusive hospitality events 

Postcode

Table no

Have you placed your bid

on the right Lot/Lots?
Have you filled out your 

details on this page?
Have you seen the lot or 

item up close?

All proceeds above the minimum bid go to 

If you would like to place a bid, please fill out the information below.

Place one bid on each item; 

Bid on as many lots as you wish, but bear in mind, you could win them all; 

You get one chance to bid so make it a good one; 

If you fill out your card information now (it is optional) and you don’t win, be assured, 

We will destroy your details; 

However, by giving us your details, you authorise Good2Auction to take a payment.

If you are the winning bidder, one of our team will inform you and we will take payment

0 21

A. N. Other

07000 000 000
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a.n.other@goOd2auction.com
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A.N.Other              31.12.2022

AB2 3CD

2

4 43 4 43
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0 1 2 2

If your prize is affected by the continuing global pandemic, 
we would gladly exchange for an alternative package of the 
same value. We are unable to offer a refund;
Images are for illustrative purposes only. In the case of 
memorabilia, there may be colour variations, but we 
endeavour to supply what is shown;
If you are the winning bidder, we expect you to complete 
your purchase;
Withdrawal of your bid after the event is over is not 
permitted;
Please do not make prank or joke bids; 
If a bid reaches the reserve, it is treated as a genuine bid 
and you are obliged for the sake of the charity to complete 
your purchase;
We will need your contact details, only for delivery 
purposes;
With your help, you are supporting a worthy cause... But, 
it is important that you don’t bid if there is a chance you 
can’t afford it;
All Sales are final;
A Certificate of Authenticity (C.O.A) is supplied with all 
memorabilia. Multiple items are available on some of the 
lots; 
Within 2 working days of auction date, the winning 
bidders will receive confirmations or vouchers by post;
Physical items are taken at the event, or will be dispatched 
within 28 days.

Good2Auction, Turnberry House, 40 Beech Hill, Barnet, London EN4 0JP • 020 8449 3696 • info@good2auction.com

The Gregory Mills Foundation
ACTS OF GOOD


